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201005040001
36280

05/04/2010
10:28:51

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor RELEASES BLEDSOE
KENYA

Instr
#:20060206000
059590

201005200001
57940

05/20/2010
10:40:15

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
WHOLESALE
LENDER

Instr
#:20030529000
333880

201005200001
58550

05/20/2010
01:07:16

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20041202000
659340

201005210001
59860

05/21/2010
10:06:30

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040902000
491840

201005100001
47000

05/10/2010
02:12:13

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK THE

Instr
#:20030326000
179650

201005240001
64470

05/24/2010
02:07:13

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060913000
453400

201005260001
66890

05/26/2010
10:34:01

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050915000
479990

201005040001
36070

05/04/2010
10:01:47

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor DEEDS RUDULPH LLC 13 8 Instr
#:20091112000
422810

Lot#:7 Book:13
Pg:8
Sub:BISHOP
CREEK
TOWNHOUSE
S 1ST
ADDITION

201005120001
48980

05/12/2010
09:31:04

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor AFFIDAVITS BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Instr
#:20050415000
178290

Other:SEE
INST

201005120001
48980

05/12/2010
09:31:04

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Instr
#:20050415000
178290

Other:SEE
INST

201005120001
48990

05/12/2010
09:31:05

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SMITH
THOMAS C

Instr
#:20050415000
178290

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201005240001
64480

05/24/2010
02:07:14

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK

14 91 Instr
#:20060913000
453400

Lot#:112
Book:14 Pg:91
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I



201005240001
64480

05/24/2010
02:07:14

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

VANCE LYNN
D

14 91 Instr
#:20060913000
453400

Lot#:112
Book:14 Pg:91
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I

201005240001
64500

05/24/2010
02:07:16

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
GERALD

14 91 Lot#:112
Book:14 Pg:91
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I

201005120001
48990

05/12/2010
09:31:05

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Instr
#:20050415000
178290

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201005060001
42770

05/06/2010
02:36:11

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor DEEDS RYE JEFFREY
CHASE

17 131 Lot#:44
Book:17
Pg:131
Sub:GREENFI
ELD SECTORS
4 AND 6


